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HYDAC Technology Corporation

2260 City Line Road,

Bethlehem, PA 18017

TOLL FREE: 877-GO-HYDAC (464-9322)
Website: www.hydac-na.com

HYDAC Filter Elements - Type RS
For Return/Suction Filters

HYDAC

NORTH AMERICA
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Model Code

Part Number Description Size Filter Rating Seal Media Type
o W=Stainless
1261844 0060 RS 125 0060 125 pm Nitrile Rubber g0 0/ Wire
w (NBR)
Mesh
o W=Stainless
316050 0110 RS 025 0110 25 um Nitrile Rubber Steel Wire
W (NBR)
Mesh
o W=Stainless
1261846 0110 RS 125 0110 125 um Nitrile Rubber g0 0/ Wire
W (NBR)
Mesh
" W=Stainless
0110 RS 149 Nitrile Rubber .
2206003 W B0.3 0110 149 uym (NBR) Steel Wire

Mesh


tel:8774649322
https://hydac.wpengine.com/
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?pagesize=25&pagenum=2
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1001160&measuresortid=0%2B256&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1002405&measuresortid=251%2B488&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1001028&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1791&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261844
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/316050
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261846
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2206003

Part Number

1261847

1261848

1261849

1261850

2086259

2097904

2098783

2086339

1261851

1261852

Model Code
Description

0160 RS 075
W

0160 RS 125
W

0240 RS 010 P

0240 RS 075
W

0240 RS 125
W

0330 RS 010
P/HC

0330 RS 025
W

0330 RS 025
W/HC

0330 RS 074
W/HC

0330 RS 075
W

0330 RS 125
W

Size

0160

0160

0240

0240

0240

0330

0330

0330

0330

0330

0330

Filter Rating

75 um

125 um

10 ym

75 uym

125 um

10 um

25 um

25 uym

74 uym

75 um

125 um

Seal

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)
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Media Type

W=Stainless
Steel Wire
Mesh

W=Stainless
Steel Wire
Mesh

P=Polyester
Fleece /
Cellulose

W=Stainless
Steel Wire
Mesh

W=Stainless
Steel Wire
Mesh

P/HC=Polyeste
r Fleece /
Cellulose

W=Stainless
Steel Wire
Mesh

W/HC=Stainles
s Steel Wire
Mesh

W/HC=Stainles
s Steel Wire
Mesh

W=Stainless
Steel Wire
Mesh

W=Stainless
Steel Wire
Mesh


https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261847
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261848
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/312171
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261849
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261850
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2086259
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2097904
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2098783
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2086339
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261851
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/1261852
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1001160&measuresortid=0%2B256&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1002405&measuresortid=251%2B488&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1001028&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1791&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1

Part Number

2086340

2089831

2089836

2086346

2089832

2089834

2089844

2089842

2089846

2089838

Model Code
Description

0330 RS 149
W/HC

0950 RS 010
P/HC /-B0.2

0950 RS 020
BN4HC /-B0.2

0950 RS 025
W/HC /-B0.2

0950 RS 074
W/HC /-B0.2

0950 RS 149
W/HC /-B0.2

1300 RS 010
P/HC /-B0.2

1300 RS 020
BN4HC /-B0.2

1300 RS 020
P/HC /-B0.2

1300 RS 025
W/HC /-B0.2

Size

0330

0950

0950

0950

0950

0950

1300

1300

1300

1300

Filter Rating

149 um

10 um

20 pm

25 um

74 ym

149 um

10 um

20 um

20 ym

25 uym

Seal

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)

Nitrile Rubber
(NBR)
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Media Type

W/HC=Stainles
s Steel Wire
Mesh

P/HC=Polyeste
r Fleece /
Cellulose

BN/HC=Betami
cron® Low
Collapse

W/HC=Stainles
s Steel Wire
Mesh

W/HC=Stainles
s Steel Wire
Mesh

W/HC=Stainles
s Steel Wire
Mesh

P/HC=Polyeste
r Fleece /
Cellulose

BN/HC=Betami
cron® Low
Collapse

P/HC=Polyeste
r Fleece /
Cellulose

W/HC=Stainles

s Steel Wire
Mesh

12


https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2086340
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089831
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089836
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2086346
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089832
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089834
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089844
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089842
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089846
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/item/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters/2089838
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?pagesize=25&pagenum=2
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=10&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1874&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1001160&measuresortid=0%2B256&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1002405&measuresortid=251%2B488&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1001028&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1
https://catalog.hydac.com/en-ca/printitems/elements-hydac-proprietary/type-rs-for-return-suction-filters?sortid=1791&measuresortid=0&pagesize=25&pagenum=1

